Box Community Development - Level 1

Robert Husband Discovery
Centre

Sun, November 19, 2023

Saturday, March 9, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Saturday, March 23,
2024

Maonday, March 25, 2024
Sunday, April 7, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Saturday, March 30,
2024

Wednesday, April 3 and
Monday, April 8

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Sunday, April 7, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Sunday, April 14, 2024

Tuesday, April 16 and
Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Sunday, April 21, 2024

Delta

Nanaimo

Saanichton

New
Westminster

Zoom /
Langley

Zoom /
Langley

Cranbrook

Port
Coquitlam

Victoria

Keremeos

Nanaimo

North
Vancouver

Kamloops

Zoom /
Langley

New
Westminster

Abbotsford

Vancouver Island University
Building 356 Room 315

Tsawout First Nation Centre

Douglas College -
Room #N1222

Langley Rugby Club

Langley Rugby Club

TBA

Poco Community Centre
(Mabbett Hall North

Juan de Fuca Recreation
Centre - Seniors Centre
101

Similkameen Recreation
Centre

Vancouver Island University
Building 356 Room 315

Harry Jerome Community
Centre - Esplanade Room

Thompson Rivers
University
[ Valley View Outdoor Box

Langley Rugby Club

Douglas College
51620

William A. Fraser Middle
School - Library
C227/Large Gym W110

4450 Clarence Taylor
Crescent, Delta

900 Fifth Street

7728 Tetayut Road, Saanichton

700 Royal Avenue, NW

21280 Crush Crescent, Langley

21280 Crush Crescent, Langley

TBA

2150 Wilson Avenue

1767 Island Highway

311 - 9th Street

900 Fifth Street

123 East 23rd St

805 TRU Way Kamloops /
2288 Park Drive

21280 Crush Crescent, Langley

700 Royal Avenue

34695 Blatchford Way,
Abbotsford

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm Zoom /
10:00am - 12:00pm On-Floor

5:00pm - 9:00pm Zoom /
7:00pm - 9:00pm On-Floor

9:00am - 4:00pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm Wednesday
6:15pm - 9:00pm Monday

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm Zoom /
7:00pm - 9:00pm On-Floor

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

FULL

FULL

24

10

25

16

14

30

Full

23

FULL

30

30



Friday, April 26, 2024
Saturday, April 27, 2024

Wednesday, May 8,
2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Sunday, May 26, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Wednesday, June 17 and
19, 2024

Monday, June 17,
Sunday, June 23

Monday, June 24,
Tuesday, June 25

Kelowna

Zoom
Classroom

Zoom
Classroom

New
Westminster

New
Westminster

Abbotsford

Victoria

Zoom/Langley

Zoom/Langley

Rutland Activity Centre

Zoom Classroom Only

Zoom Classroom Only

Douglas College - Room
S1620

Douglas College - Room
S1620

William A. Fraser Middle
School

Zoom / JDF Box

Zoom / Langley Rugby
Club

Zoom / Langley Rugby
Club

Box Competitive Introduction - Level 2

Saturday, February 24,
2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Saanichton

Nanaimo

Surrey

Port
Coquitlam

Nanaimo

Kelowna

Victoria

Tsawout First Nation Centre

Vancouver Island
University Building 356
Room 315

North Surrey Secondary
School

Port Coquitlam Recreation
Centre

Vancouver Island University

Rutland Activity Centre

Juan de Fuca Recreation
Centre
Room #202

765 Dodd Road

Zoom Classroom Only

Zoom Classroom Only

700 Royal Avenue

700 Royal Avenue

34695 Blatchford Way,
Abbotsford

1767 Island Highway

21280 Crush Crescent, Langley

21280 Crush Crescent, Langley

7728 Tetayut Road, Saanichton

900 Fifth Street

15945 - 96th Avenue

2150 Wilson Avenue

900 Fifth Street

765 Dodd Road

1767 Island Highway

6:00pm - 10:00pm Friday &

2:00pm - 4:00pm Saturday (on-

floor)

5:00pm - 9:00pm

5:00pm - 9:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

6:00pm - 10:00pm

5:30pm - 9:00pm (Mon)
10:00am - 12:00pm (Sun)

5:30pm - 9:00pm (Mon)
7:00pm - 9:00pm (Tues)

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

30

1

FULL

10

30

30

20

20

FULL

FULL

20

25

25



Tuesday, April 30, 2024 /
Wednesday, May 1, 2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Pitt
Meadows

New
Westminster

New
Westminster

Delta

Port
Coquitlam

Victoria

Heritage Hall - Pitt
Meadows

Douglas College - Room
S1670

Douglas College

Douglas J Hubbard
Discovery Centre

Port Coquitlam Recreation
Centre

Q-Centre

12460 Harris Road

700 Royal Avenue

700 Royal Avenue

2150 Wilson Avenue

1767 Island Hwy, Victoria

5:00pm - 10:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 5:00pm

9:00am - 4:00pm

12:00pm - 6:00pm

10

25

25

25



